ROOFTOP RODEO ROYALTY WAIVER OF LIABILITY

THIS WAIVER MUST BE SIGNED AND UPLOADED WITH YOUR APPLICATION – ONLINE APPLICATION AT

https://www.rooftoprodeo.com/rtrroyalty2.com

Questions: Royalty@rooftoprodeo.com

In consideration of my application being accepted, I hereby for myself, administrators and assignees, agree to abide, and that they shall abide, by all rules and regulations pertaining to the Rooftop Rodeo Competition. I agree to abide and conduct myself by the guidelines set forth in the Code of Conduct. They assume all liability and responsibility for any loss, accident or injury, whether as to property or person, arising in any way out of the operations or activities of your committee or management, in any event or performance while in, on or about the premises of the Fairgrounds at Stanley Park. As for the consideration aforesaid, I further agree to indemnify the committee and management from and against any loss or damage sustained by you by reason of any claims made by any of my executers, administrators or assignees. Also, I hereby release the right, title and claim of any photographs that may be taken by the management for their use. I certify that I know the rules of the aforementioned contest and agree to abide by them. The undersigned has read the foregoing release carefully and fully understands the meaning and effect to the same.

PARENTS, FRIENDS, & RELATIVES –Rooftop Rodeo. welcomes and encourages the presence of parents, friends, and relatives during the event. Rooftop Rodeo also requests complete cooperation from parents, friends, and relatives during Rooftop Rodeo activities.

I hereby certify, as the undersigned, having read the foregoing release carefully and fully understand the meaning and effect of the same.

CANDIDATES FULL NAME:		
CANDIDATES SIGNATURE:	DATE:	
IF UNDER 18:		
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME		
ADDRESS:	CITY:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	ZIP:	
PHONE NUMBER:		
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE :_		